Take control
from the
start
EMX3 SOFT STARTER
The EMX3 is a comprehensive motor management system for the most
demanding soft starting and stopping applications.
Take control
from the start

Small
footprint
and depth
saves
space
CURRENT RATINGS
UL Listed or UL Recognized status varies by model.
Light
300%, 10 s
Standard
350%, 30 s
Heavy
450%, 30 s
Max FLC Max FLC Max FLC
Internal Bypass
EMX3-0023B 23 A 21 A 16 A
EMX3-0043B 43 A 39 A 29 A
EMX3-0050B 50 A 46 A 35 A
EMX3-0053B 53 A 53 A 45 A
EMX3-0076B 76 A 65 A 46 A
EMX3-0097B 97 A 79 A 58 A
EMX3-0100B 100 A 84 A 65 A
EMX3-0105B 105 A 105 A 79 A
EMX3-0145B 145 A 124 A 90 A
EMX3-0170B 170 A 141 A 110 A
EMX3-0200B 200 A 159 A 135 A
EMX3-0220B 220 A 180 A 156 A
EMX3-0255B 255 A 205 A 180 A
EMX3-0350B 360 A 302 A 240 A
EMX3-0425B 425 A 360 A 302 A
EMX3-0500B 515 A 384 A 324 A
EMX3-0580B 590 A 426 A 360 A
EMX3-0700B 700 A 515 A 431 A
EMX3-0820B 820 A 605 A 509 A
EMX3-0920B 920 A 673 A 590 A
EMX3-1000B 1000 A 783 A 720 A
Non Bypassed
EMX3-0255C 242 A 220 A 160 A
EMX3-0360C 360 A 302 A 242 A
EMX3-0380C 380 A 341 A 272 A
EMX3-0430C 430 A 360 A 302 A
EMX3-0620C 620 A 493 A 394 A
EMX3-0650C 650 A 515 A 414 A
EMX3-0790C 790 A 661 A 527 A
EMX3-0930C 930 A 751 A 597 A
EMX3-1200C 1200 A 1148 A 932 A
EMX3-1410C 1410 A 1200 A 979 A
EMX3-1600C 1600 A 1444 A 1181 A
All ratings are at 40 ºC and <1000 meters.
To calculate inside delta ratings, multiply by 1.5
B = Internally bypassed, C = Non-bypassed
APPROVALS